Payment Assistance Programs

Eligibility requirements vary by program.

Carroll County Assistance Programs

Carroll County Job & Family Services

Carroll County HARCATUS (Questions)

Carroll County HARCATUS (Appointments)
Carroll County Veterans

Carroll County Salvation Army (Carrollton)
Carroll County Salvation Army (Malvern/Minerva)

Columbiana County Assistance Programs

Columbiana County Job & Family Services
Columbiana County Community Action
Columbiana County Veterans

Catholic Charities

Harrison County Assistance Programs

Harrison County Job & Family Services
Harrison County HARCATUS
Harrison County Veterans

Jefferson County Assistance Programs

Jefferson County Job & Family Services
Jefferson County HARCATUS
Jefferson County Veterans

Tuscarawas County Assistance Programs

Tuscarawas County Job & Family Services
Tuscarawas County HARCATUS (Dennison)
Tuscarawas County HARCATUS (New Philadelphia)
Tuscarawas County Veterans

Tuscarawas County - T4C (4-Churches)

Miscellaneous

State HEAP
Catholic Charities
(Carroll, Harrison and Jefferson Counties)

Phone
330-627-2571
330-627-4101
855-806-9650

330-627-2590
330-627-7017
330-868-5808

Phone
330-424-1471
330-424-4013
330-424-7214
330-385-4732

Phone
740-942-2171
740-942-8886
740-942-8441

Phone
740-282-0961
740-282-0971
740-283-8571

Phone
330-339-7791
740-922-0933
330-34.3-8770
330-364-8811
330-343-6012

Phone
800-282-0880
740-282-6880



