Payment Assistance Programs

Eligibility requirements vary by program.

Carroll County Assistance Programs

	Phone
Carroll County Job & Family Services	330-627-2571
Carroll County HARCATUS (Questions)	330-627-4101
Carroll County HARCATUS (Appointments)	855-806-9650
Carroll County Veterans	330-627-2590
Carroll County Salvation Army (Carrollton)	330-627-7017
Carroll County Salvation Army (Malvern/Minerva)	330-868-5808

Columbiana County Assistance Programs

	Pnone
Columbiana County Job & Family Services	330-424-1471
Columbiana County Community Action	330-424-4013
Columbiana County Veterans	330-424-7214
Catholic Charities	330-385-4732

Harrison County Assistance Programs

	Phone
Harrison County Job & Family Services	740-942-2171
Harrison County HARCATUS	740-942-8886
Harrison County Veterans	740-942-8441

Jefferson County Assistance Programs

	Phone
Jefferson County Job & Family Services	740-282-0961
Jefferson County HARCATUS	740-282-0971
Jefferson County Veterans	740-283-8571

Tuscarawas County Assistance Programs

	Phone
Tuscarawas County Job & Family Services	330-339-7791
Tuscarawas County HARCATUS (Dennison)	740-922-0933
Tuscarawas County HARCATUS (New Philadelphia)	330-343-8770
Tuscarawas County Veterans	330-364-8811
Tuscarawas County - T4C (4-Churches)	330-343-6012

Miscellaneous

	Pnone
State HEAP	800-282-0880
Catholic Charities	740-282-6880
(Carroll, Harrison and Jefferson Counties)	